21
00
, 2
15
0,
 2
30
0,

15
 E
 M
 FLOW RANGES
Type Tube length Flow ranges Flow ranges Δp
H2O at 20 °C Air at 1,013 bar abs. and 20 °C
1.4404 (4) Glass (4)
1.4404 (4)
Nl/h
Glass (4)
mm l/h l/h Nl/h mbar
Model 2100
C110/0001 100 0,1 – 1 0,05 – 0,5 4 – 40 1 – 15 5
C110/0002 100 0,2 – 2,5 0,1 – 1 8 – 80 4 – 40 10
C111/0005 100 0,5 – 5 0,2 – 2 15 – 160 7 – 70 15
C111/0010 100 1 – 10 0,4 – 4 30 – 350 10 – 210 20
C111/0016 100 1,6 – 16 0,6 – 6 40 – 490 20 – 250 35
C112/0025 100 2,5 – 25 1 – 10 80 – 840 40 – 420 40
C113/0040 100 4 – 40 1,6 – 16 120 – 1200 70 – 700 45
C114/0060 100 6 – 60 2 – 20 200 – 2200 100 – 1200 50
C115/0100 100 10 – 100 (5) 4 – 40 300 – 3500 150 – 1800 55
Model 2150
C210/0001 150 0,1 – 1 0,05 – 0,5 3 – 30 1 – 12 5
C210/0002 150 0,2 – 2,5 0,1 – 1 10 – 110 4 – 40 10
C211/0005 150 0,5 – 5 0,2 – 2 15 – 180 8 – 80 15
C211/0010 150 1 – 10 0,4 – 4 30 – 350 15 – 180 20
C211/0016 150 1,6 – 16 0,6 – 6 50 – 510 25 – 260 35
C212/0025 150 2,5 – 25 1 – 10 80 – 830 40 – 440 40
C213/0040 150 4 – 40 1,6 – 16 130 – 1300 70 – 700 45
C214/0060 150 6 – 60 2 – 20 150 – 2100 100 – 1100 50
C215/0100 150 10 – 100 (5) 4 – 40 300 – 3600 150 – 1900 55
(4) Float type ECG
(5) Also available with type AC float
21
00

0
7
00
04
 1
2-
15
 E
 M
 FLOW RANGES
Type Tube length Flow ranges Flow ranges Δp
H2O at 20 °C Air at 1,013 bar abs. and 20 °C
mm 1.4404 (6) Glass (7) 1.4404 (6) Aluminum (6)
l/h l/h Nl/h Nl/h mbar
Model 2300
C311/0025 300 2,5 – 25 1 – 10 120 – 860 60 – 490 55
C311/0040 300 4 – 40 1,6 – 16 150 – 1300 80 – 800 80
C311/0060 300 6 – 60 2 – 20 150 – 2000 100 – 1100 110
C312/0100 300 10 – 100 300 – 3000 180 – 1800 130
C312/0160 300 16 – 160 490 – 4900 300 – 2900 160
C312/0250 300 25 – 250 770 – 7700 460 – 4600 180
Model 2340
C313/0400 300 40 – 400 1200 – 12000 740 – 7300 90
C313/0630 300 60 – 630 1900 – 19000 1100 – 11000 200
C313/1000 300 100 – 1000 3000 – 30000 1800 – 18000 300
(6) Float type AC
(7) Float type ECG
21
00